
Fairview Middle School 

SAC Membership 

2012-2013 

 

Name Phone Numbers Address Student(s) E-mail Address 

 

Arthmann, Yaite 

 

488 6880 

 

3415 Zillah St. 32305 

 

Sapphire 

yaitea@leonschools.net 

 

 

Collier-Brown, Cheryl 

 

488 6880 

 

3415 Zillah St. 32305 

 

N/A 

collierbrownc@leonschools.net 

 

 

Dorsey, Alphonso 

 

488 6880 

 

3415 Zillah St. 32305 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

Fsshaie, Eden 

 

322 6682 

1950 North Point Blvd. 

Apt. # 706 32308 

 

Hana Kiros 

edenfsshaie@gmail.com 

 

 

Hansen, Scott 

 

488 6880 

 

3415 Zillah St. 32305 

 

N/A 

hansens@leonschools.net 

 

Henning, Nancy 488 6880 3415 Zillah St. 32305 N/A henningn@leonschools.net 

 

Hollie, Tina 

Secretary 

 

566 2710 

1933 Raymond Tucker Rd. 

32311 

 

Jada Hollie 

tina_hollie@yahoo.com 

 

Jenkins-Pye, Connie 

Secretary/Correspondent 

891 4749 

510 7621 

234 East 7
th
 Ave.  

32303 

 

N/A 

Connie.jenkins-pye@talgov.com 

 

 

Overholt, Elizabeth 

878 4670 

728 0587 

4130 Faulkner Lane 

32311 

 

Claire Overholt 

eoverholt@embarfqmail.com 

 

Patterson, Darlean 

Co-Secretary  

877 8687 802 Annawood Dr. 

32305 

 

Amaia Patterson 

darleanp@yahoo.com 

 

 

Pickett, Althoria 

 

488 6880 

3415 Zillah St. 

32305 

 

N/A 

picketta@leonschools.net 

 

 

Shelton-Martin, Arecia 

 

488 6880 

3415 Zillah St. 

32305 

 

N/A 

sheltona@leonschools.net 

 

 

Swicord, Beverly 

 

488 6880 

3415 Zillah St. 

32305 

 

N/A 

swicordb@leonschools.net 

 

Triplett, Shedric 

SAC Chair 

 

562 4387 

2628 Nez Perce Trail 

32303 

 

Genesis Triplett 

satriplett@yahoo.com 

 

Williams, Marvin 

Vice-Chair 

 

570 6369 

653 Markim Rd. 

Apt. # 36 32305 

 

Marvin Williams 

Marvin.williams@dot.gov 
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